TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS: THE RV CORRAL
1890 HWY, 99
EUGENE OR 97402
USA

CHASSIS
Powerglide Chassis 450 HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
5VBBA37A3GA116391

SERIAL NUMBER
37AP0101931167070

PRODUCT
16 37 AP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
37AP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2016

ORDER REFERENCE
101931

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.C. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Lapis Sky Full Body Paint
Powerglide Chassis 450 HP
Glazed Honey Nat Ch Wood Cab
Estate (by Lauren) Interior
State Seal - Oregon

Air Leveling System

1 Paramount Awning Patio Side
BasketWeave Tile Floor Pattern
Lux Rclnr and L-Shp Sofa
Dinette Comp Work Station PS
Dishwasher

Ext Ground Effect Lighting

1 Power Slide Out Storage Tray
External Under Slide Out Light
Heated Tile Floor

Hydraunic Heating System
Memory Foam Mattress- King
Light Ultra Leather Option
Extended Cycle Batteries

Solid Non-Opening WDW PS
Wolf Cooktop Upgrade

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

361,900.00

0.00
0.00
2,940.00
2,800.00
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0.00
0.00
1,680.00
0.00
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386,568.00



